Total number of securities proposed

to be issued or the total amount for

which the securities will be issued

(approximately)

Upto 1,10,000 Equity Shares at a price of 100/- per Equity

Share, including the premium of % 90/- each for an aggregate

consideration of up to % 1,10,00,000/-

Upto 1,75,000 equity shares to Mr. Prashant Vora for

conversion of Loan into Equity shares at a price of  100/- per

equity share including the premium of % 90/- each.

Name of Investor Preferential Allotment

Mr. Harsh Vora

Ms. Kinjal Vora

Mr. Digant Shah

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Non- Promoter Group

Conversion of Loan into Equity Share

Mr. Prashant Vora __ Promoter of the company

Post-allotment of securities:

Outcome of subscription

The Equity Shares are proposed to be allotted to above

mentioned allottees. Details of their shareholding, prior to

and after the proposed Preferential Issue and Conversion of

Loan into equity are as under:

Name of the | Pre- Preferential | Post - Allotment of

Allottee Issue Equity Shares

pursuant to

Preferential Issue

No. of |% No. of | %

equity held | Equity held

shares held shares
held

Harsh Vora 30000 1.00 | 60000 1.82

Kinjal Vora 30000 1.00 | 60000 1.82

Digant Vora 105000 3.49 | 155000 4.70

Prashant Vora | 1319980 43.85 | 1494980 45.37

Issue Price   Rs. 100/- per equity share

The Price at which the Equity shares shall be issued is not

lower than the Valuation Report in accordance with SEBI

(ICDR) Regulations.

For and on behalf of

Parshva Enterprises Limited

Pn? Qe

Prashant Vora

Managing Director

DIN: 06574912